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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-003

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Wednesday, March 09, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 23

BLK 23

BLK 23

BLK 23

BLK 23

BLK5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK5

BLK5

OWNER NAME

KIRBY CONSOLIDATED LLC

LEVEL 5 HOLDINGS LLC

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

KIRBY CONSOLIDATED LLC

MELLOW MUSHROOM THREE PEAT

INC
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD

ORONA, JUANJ

HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA

ORONA, JESUS P

THOMAS, W C

GIBSON, MICHAEL STEELE

LEDDY, LINDA KATHERYN

THOMAS, WILLIAM

MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD

HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA

THOMAS, W C

OWNER ADDRESS
300 W RANDOL MILL RD

PO BOX 1012

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

300 W RANDOL MILL RD

1527 INVERNESS RD

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101

2301 NEWT PATTERSON RD

PO BOX 265

105 E DALLAS ST

1025 HAZELWOOD DR

203 S MAIN ST

101 E KIMBALL ST

1025 HAZELWOOD DR

400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101

PO BOX 265

1025 HAZELWOOD DR

CITYy
ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DESOTO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DESOTO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76011-5734

76063

76063-1805

76063-1805

76011-5734

76063-2962

76063-1805

76063-1805

75115-8802

76063-4224

76063-0265

76063-3149

76063-2534

76063-3104

76063-3140

76063-2534

75115-8802

76063-0265

76063-2534
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-003

LEGAL DESC 1
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Wednesday, March 09, 2016

LEGAL DESC 2
BLK5

BLK 5

BLK 5

BLK 5

OWNER NAME
MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD

HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA

HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA

THOMAS, W C

OWNER ADDRESS
400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101

PO BOX 265

PO BOX 265

1025 HAZELWOOD DR

CITYy
DESOTO, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75115-8802

76063-0265
76063-0265

76063-2534
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