



ZC# 16-003



This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.

03/09/2016

Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-003

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 23	KIRBY CONSOLIDATED LLC	300 W RANDOL MILL RD	ARLINGTON, TX	76011-5734
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 23	LEVEL 5 HOLDINGS LLC	PO BOX 1012	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 23	MANSFIELD, CITY OF	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 23	MANSFIELD, CITY OF	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 23	KIRBY CONSOLIDATED LLC	300 W RANDOL MILL RD	ARLINGTON, TX	76011-5734
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MELLOW MUSHROOM THREE PEAT INC	1527 INVERNESS RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2962
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MANSFIELD, CITY OF	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MANSFIELD, CITY OF	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD	400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101	DESOTO, TX	75115-8802
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	ORONA, JUAN J	2301 NEWT PATTERSON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-4224
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA	PO BOX 265	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-0265
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	ORONA, JESUS P	105 E DALLAS ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-3149
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	THOMAS, W C	1025 HAZELWOOD DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2534
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	GIBSON, MICHAEL STEELE	203 S MAIN ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-3104
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	LEDDY, LINDA KATHERYN	101 E KIMBALL ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-3140
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	THOMAS, WILLIAM	1025 HAZELWOOD DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2534
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD	400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101	DESOTO, TX	75115-8802
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA	PO BOX 265	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-0265
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	THOMAS, W C	1025 HAZELWOOD DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2534

Wednesday, March 09, 2016

Property Owner Notification for ZC# 16-003

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	MANSFIELD OFFICE ONE LTD	400 E CTR PARK BLVD STE 101	DESOTO, TX	75115-8802
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA	PO BOX 265	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-0265
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	HALL, MARJORIE YSLETA	PO BOX 265	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-0265
MANSFIELD, CITY OF	BLK 5	THOMAS, W C	1025 HAZELWOOD DR	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-2534

Wednesday, March 09, 2016